everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Admire hair & body - 350 ml

GENERAL

Shower gel with conditioner for body and hair
- Suitable for daily use

- Pleasant fragrance

- Self-contained 350 ml dosing system
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everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Admire hair & body - 350 ml

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions product (LxHxW) 20x 6.3 x5.2cm

LOGISTIC DATA

Product

Article

Unit
Dimensions
Gross weight
Net weight
EAN code

Packing
Quantity per packing
Dimensions

Gross weight
EAN code

Pallet
Quantity per pallet
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774844

Piece
20x6.3x5.2cm
438 ¢g

391g
5420015513985

8
33.5x8x23.3cm
3507 g
5420015513992

960
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